4XEM’s 96W USB-C Power Adapter
4XEM Part- 4XUSBCPOWER96W
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
Introducing the 4XEM 96W USB-C Power Adapter, your ultimate
charging solution for all your devices! With its sleek and compact
design, this power adapter is your perfect travel companion,
providing efficient charging anytime, anywhere.
Engineered with cutting-edge technology, the 4XEM 96W USB-C
Power Adapter ensures reliable and safe charging for your
devices. The 1x USB Type-C Female charging port allows for fast
and convenient connections. The adapter features retractable
prongs that are ideal for standard North American wall outlets.
Get the 4XEM 96W USB-C Power Adapter today and experience
the power of innovation and convenience in one sleek package.
Charge your devices faster, smarter, and safer with 4XEM!
Charging cable sold separately.
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
Features:
• 1x USB Type-C Female Port
• Retractable Prongs – fit for standard NA wall outlet
• Meets USB-PD 3.0 and Qualcomm-QC 3.0 industry
standards
• 96W Total Power Budget
• Supports full 96W Power Delivery
• Compatible with any USB enabled device – Samsung,
Apple, mobile devices, MacBooks, laptops and more
Compatibility
Examples:
• Google Pixel 3/2 +
• Samsung Galaxy
S9/20 and more
• Tablets
• Modern (2018+)
MacBooks
• Laptops
• And more USB
enabled devices
WWW.4XEM.COM  Contact Todd Schaus 4XEM sales Rep
1-866-999-4936 Ext.104     tschaus@4xem.com
______________________________________________________________________________
DATA SHEET
* Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Same day shipping is only available for orders shipping within the United States.
Warranty Information
Connector(s)
Performance
Physical Characteristics
Power
Environmental
Packaging Information
What's in the Box
Warranty
Charging Port(s)
Power
Industry Standards
Color
Display
LED Indicator
Power Cable Length
Product Height
Product Width
Product Length
Weight of Product
Total Power Budget
Power Delivery
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Humidity
Package Height
Package Width
Package Length
Shipping (Package) Weight
Included in Package
1 year
1x USB Type-C Female
Non-Polarized NEMA 1-15P (Standard NA Wall Outlet)
Fixed with Retractable Prongs
USB Power Delivery (PD) 3.0
Qualcomm Quick Charge (QC) 3.0
White
No
No
N/A
3.16 in [80.3 mm]
1.15 in [29.2 mm]
3.16 in [80.3 mm]
3.78 in [96.0 mm] (with power prongs out)
7.13 oz [202 g]
96W
96W
100-240VAC, 50Hz-60Hz @ 1.5A
5V-20V DC @ 4.8A (Max)
0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)
-20°C to 80°C (-4°F to 176°F)
5% to 90% (non-condensing)
6.37 in [162.0 mm]
3.81 in [96.7 mm]
1.61 in [40.8 mm]
8.18 oz [232 g]
1x 96W USB-C Charger